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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear :2014-2015- For Course: B.Com.

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AGLAVE RUSHIKESH NAVNATH

AUTI PRASHANT CHANDRAKANT

BADAKH DEEPALI DNYANESHWAR

BANKAR NILESH BHAUSAHEB

BARDE BALASAHEB MACHINDRA

BARDE SUNIL SUBHASH

BARDE VANITA RAMESH

BARHATE MINAKSHI SOPAN

BELHEKAR DIPAKI EKNATH

BHUSARI ABHIJIT RAMNATH

BHUSARI CHANDRAKANT ANNASAHEB

BORUDE AKSHAY KARBHARI

BURHADE SANKET SANJAY

CHAUDHARI RAHUL KANIFNATH

CHAVAN MAHESH KAILAS

CHAVAN RUSHIKESH SOPAN

DAHITULE YOGESH RAJENDRA

DARADE PAWAN SUDHAKAR

DARANDALE MAHESH BHARAT

DARANDALE MUKESH DATTATRAY

DARANDALE SHUBHANGI SHIVAJI

DARANDALE SUVARNA VISHNU

DARKUNDE AKASH VIJAY

DEKHANE MONIKA SHAM

DHAWALE SAVITA BAPU

DHOKANE MAHESH JALINDAR

DHUMAL AVDHUT NANASAHEB

DIKE GANESH MACCHINDRA

DOLE ANIL MITHU

FALKE GANESH DNYNDEV

FALKE KIRAN GANPAT

Mother Name

ALKA

ANITA

ASHA

SUREKHA

LATA

KADUBAI

SUNITA

NANDA

KANTABAI

ANITA

SARASWATI

PUSHAPA

SWATI

ASHA

ASHA

MUKTABAI

MANGAL

SUNANDA

PADAMA

SHOBHA

SUNITA

SUREKHA

SUNITA

VANITA

CHANDRAKALA

RANJANA

SUJANA

LAXMIBAI

LATA

LATA

MANGAL

College Unipune ID:CAAA016340

Year

Eligibility No
12014063327
12014063342
12014063299
12014063330
12014063326
12014063310
12014063303
12014063329
12014063339
12014063308
12014063345
12014063349
12014063321
12014063304
12014063347
12014063314
12014063344
12014063325
12014062649
12014062645
12014063350
12014063315
12014063316
12014063301
12014063318
12014063336
12014063338
12014063337
12014063340
12014063334

12014063331

List ID

TO0761

TO0761

TO0761

TO0761

TO00761

TO0761

TO0761

TO0761

TO0761

TO00761

TO0761

TO0761

TO0761

TO0761

TO0761

T00761

TO00761

TO00761

T003546

T003546

T00761

TO00761

TO0761

TO0761

TO0761

TO0761

TO0761

TO00761

TO0761

TO0761

TO0761
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33
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35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63
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FARTADE RUSHIKESH PRAKASH

FASALE AJAY AABASAHEB

FOKE SONIYA APPASAHEB

GADAKH RAHUL SUNIL

GADAKH SAURABH DILIP

GADEKAR NILESH NAMDEV

GAVANE AMRUTA SUNIL

GAVHANE POOJA ARUN

GAWADE RUSHIKESH DNYANESHWAR

GAWALI ROHIT BHASKAR

GHATE SHARAD APPASAHEB

GHAWATE SAGAR KACHARU

GHAWATE SHANKAR PRAKASH

GIRI NAMRATA KAILAS

GITE RAMESH KERU

GUGALE DEEPAK VIJAY

HAJARE BHAGWAT VISHNU

HAPASE MANOJ ASHOK

HAPASE SHUBHAM DATTA

HAPSE ATUL SURESH

JADHAV MAHESH GORAKSHANATH

JADHAV SUJATA SOPAN

JANGALE DADASAHEB VISHNU

JARE SHAM RAVSAHEB

JAWALE VIJAY ASHOK

JAYRAM JALINDAR KADAM

KADAM PRITI BAPUSAHEB

KANADE VIJAY JALINDAR

KARLE BHARAT VIKRAM

KATORE UDAY DNYANDEO

KHESMALASKAR ABHIJEET BHAUSAHEB

KUMBHAKARNA MAHESH DATTATRAY

LATA

CHHABABAI

MANGAL

MANDA

UJWALA

MANGAL

REKHA

MADHURI

CHAYA

ANITA

KALPANA

SAVITA

NANDA

JAYASHRI

SANJEEVANI

ANITA

LAXMIBAI

KUSUM

SHAILA

ASHWINI

GAYABAI

MUKTABAI

MAGAL

ASHA

SINDHU

NANDA

GAYABAI

ASHA

VIJAYA

SANJIVANI

ANITA

JYOTI

College Unipune ID:CAAA016340
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12014063305

12014063324

12014063313

12014063298

12014063317

12014063341

12014063335

12014063333

12014062650

12014063343

12014063312

12014063309

12014063302

12014063306

12014063320

12014063323

12014063346

12014063332

12014063319

12014063307

12014063311

12014063300

12014062646

12014063328

12014062647

12014063322

12014063348

12014063392

12014063377

12014063379

12014063373

12014063354
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TO0761

TO0761

T00761

TO00761

TO00761

TO0761

TO0761

T00761

T003546

TO0761

TO0761

TO0761

TO0761

TO0761

TO00761

TO0761

TO0761

TO0761

TO0761

TO00761

TO0761

TO0761

T003546

TO0761

T003546

TO00761

TO00761

TO0761

TO0761

TO0761

TO00761

TO00761



64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95
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KURHE SACHIN HARIBHAU

LANDE DIPALI NARAYAN

LENDAL NILESH SHANKAR

LOHAKARE DNYANESHWAR SANJAY

LOHAKARE SAVITA BABASAHEB

LOHAKARE UDAY SANJAY

MANCHARE JAGANNATH RAMDAS

NARAYANE POONAM BABAN

PADALE DEEPAK RAJENDRA

PALVE VAISHALI BHAUSAHEB

PANDIT AMOL PUNJAHARI

PANDIT MAHESH JAGDISH

PATARE MAYURI GORAKSHANATH

PATHAN FARJOK FIROJ

RAKH RAHUL SUBHASH

RODE BALASAHEB ASHOK

ROKADE AVINASH KARBHARI

SALVE GAURAV GANPAT

SALVE VAIBHAV SUNIL

SANAP AKASH RAJENDRA

SAWANT ARUN NAMHARI

SAYYAD SHAHID ANWAR

SAYYAD UMARFARUK ANWAR

SHAIKH ALTAF YUNNUS

SHAIKH ASHPAK MUNSHIBHAI

SHAIKH IJAMAN MIRANBHAI

SHAIKH SHARUKH MEHBUB

SHETE AKSHAY BHAUSAHEB

SHETE AMOL SOPAN

SHETE KISHOR CHANGDEO

SHETE SHWETA NAVNATH

SHIKARE YOGESH BAPU

USHA

SUNITA

SAVITA

RANJANA

MANGAL

LAXMI

MANDA

VACHHALA

PADALE KUSUM

RAJENDRA
BHIMA

LATA

NITA

BIJALA

BISMILLA

SUVARNA

SUNITA

MIRABAI

BHAMABAI

RANJANA

ASHA

HAUSABAI

TABASSUM

TABSSUM

BANUBAI

HASINA

ANJUM

MUMTAJ

UJWALA

MANDA

SUNITA

CHHAYA

ALKA

College Unipune ID:CAAA016340
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12014063412

12014063408

12014063352

12014063390

12014063404

12014063357

12014063375

12014062644

12014063413

12014063397

12014063398

12014063414

12014063366

12014063406

12014063387

12014063368

12014063389

12014063380

12014063353

12014063402

12014063393

12014063371

12014063385

12014063391

12014063407

12014063367

12014063355

12014063351

12014062648

12014063383

12014063362

12014063410
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TO0761

TO0761

T00761

TO00761

TO00761

TO0761

TO0761

T003546

T00761

TO0761

TO0761

TO00761

TO00761

TO00761

TO0761

TO00761

TO0761

TO0761

TO00761

TO0761

TO0761

TO0761

TO0761

TO00761

TO0761

TO0761

TO0761

TO0761

T003546

TO00761

TO00761

TO0761
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97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126
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SHINDE AKSHAY CHANDRAKANT

SHINDE NEETA SHARAD

SHINGADE KRUSHNA SITARAM

SHIRSATH MAYUR MADHUKAR

TANDALE PRAJAKTA RAJENDRA

TANDALE PRAMOD BHAGWAN

TANDALE RUPALI DAMODHAR

TANDALE RUSHIKESH VIKRAM

TANDALE SAGAR MARUTI

TARWADE KOMAL ANNASAHEB

TUWAR DIPALI NABAJI

TUWAR KISHOR SAMPAT

TUWAR PALLAVI DNYANDEO

TUWAR PAYAL SATISH

TUWAR RADHIKA KASHINATH

TUWAR SANKET RADHAKISAN

TUWAR VAIBHAV SUREKANT

TUWAR VIKASH BHANUDAS

TUWAR VISHAL SAKAHARI

VANE AMOL DATTU

VETAL YOGESH EKNATH

VIRKAR SURESH BABAN

WAGH AMRUTA SHYAMKANT

WAGH AVINASH TUKARAM

WANDHEKAR SHITAL DATTATRAY

WAWARE AMOL ASHOK

YADAV LAVKUSH RAMNIVAS

YELWANDE MAHESH RAMESHWAR

ZAMBAD MONIKA DILIPKUMAR

ZINE AKSHAY BABASAHEB

ZINE DIPTI RAVINDRA

ZINE NIKITA NANASAHEB

SANGITA

ASHA

SUNITA

BABY

SANJIVANI

RUKHMINI

ASHABAI

VIJAYA

KAMAL

SHOBHA

DAMAYANTI

JIJABAI

SAVITRA

MANDAKINI

CHANDRAKALA

MATHURA

MANDAKINI

BEBITAI

KISNABAI

LATA

SHAILA

NANDABAI

SHUBHANGI

MANGAL

ALKA

SINDHU

SHARADA

SANGITA

MEENA

BABITA

ZINE SANGITA
RAVINDRA

SUNITA

College Unipune ID:CAAA016340
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12014063364

12014063365

12014063370

12014063361

12014063382

12014063360

12014063358

12014063396

12014063369

12014063378

12014063386

12014063399

12014063405

12014063415

12014063395

12014063388

12014063356

12014063411

12014063372

12014063363

12014063403

12014063359

12014063374

12014063384

12014063416

12014063394

12014063381

12014063401

12014063417

12014063400

12014063409

12014063376
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TO0761

TO0761

T00761

TO00761

TO00761

TO0761

TO0761

T00761

T00761

TO0761

TO0761

TO0761

TO0761

TO0761

TO00761

TO0761

TO0761

TO0761

TO0761

TO00761

TO0761

TO0761

TO0761

TO0761

TO0761

TO00761

TO00761

TO0761

TO0761

TO0761

TO00761

TO0761



